Startliste Beginner, Sonntag 11. Juni 2023
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Name
Bernhard
Bisig

Bottelli
Derungs
Disch

Dobeli
Eggenberger
Kostler
Lakowitsch-Rusch
LUscher
Schirmer
Schopf
Schorno
Siegenthaler
Solbakken
Stockner
Voellmy
Wacker

Vorname
Irene
Esther
Antonella
Charlotte
Agnes

Hans

Silvia

Jana
Elisabeth
Dieter

Nora
Bernhard
Therese
Stefan

Ann Cathrin
Anita
Sabine
Jean Claude

Hundename

Spirit of the Fellowship Flicka
Tannbow Willow Jewel
Witchambrook Indies Azure
Galaxi vom Stickstein

Unique Usha von der Rossgasse
Flame Hubertus Castle

Donau Hunter's Ccinn Fizz
Vassruggens Inas TQ Sarelle
Von der Mohnenfluh Coxa
Brackenwood hunting Aika
Fendale Gin Lollipop

VON DER MOHNENFLUH CONAN
Montrose Rooibos Tily of Gina's Home
Ardent Ace of Autumlight
Funnyline Fieldquest Tamdhu
Windingbrooks Balcombe Bow
Fendale Java Heat

Mc Condor Pearl

Rasse
LR
LR
LR
LR
FCR
LR
LR
GR
LR
LR
LR
LR
GR
GR
LR
GR
LR
GR

Geschlecht

Wurfdatum

04.07.2021
03.09.2019
25.07.2021
02.04.2021
04.02.2018
04.09.2021
19.02.2020
24.04.2022
16.05.2021
11.01.2021
27.05.2017
16.05.2021
26.03.2019
11.10.2019
01.02.2021
28.07.2019
03.10.2020
17.11.2019



